



A. K. SPINTEX LIMITED

Regd. Office : 14th K.M. Stone, Chittorgarh Road,
Village : Biliya Kalan, BHILWARA - 311 001 (Raj.)
CIN No. L17117RJ1994PLC008916
Mobile : +91 98870 49006
E-mail : akspintex@gmail.com
web. : www.akspintex.com

Nov, 15, 2023

Online filling at www.listing.bseindia.com

To,
BSE Ltd.
Department of Corporate Services
P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort
MUMBAI - 400001

BSE SCRIP: 539300

Sub: Copy of Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) Published in Newspapers
Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Un-audited Financial Results of our Company for the quarter ended and half year September 30, 2023 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Saturday, November 11, 2023. The same has been published in "Financial Express" – English & "Business Remedies" - Hindi editions on Sunday, November 12, 2023.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For: A.K. SPINTEX LIMITED

Ashish Kumar Bagrecha
Ashish Kumar Bagrecha
COMPANY SECRETARY
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl. : a/a

VINTRON INFORMATICS LIMITED

CIN: L72100DL1991PLC045276

Registered Office: D-88, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020

Phone: 011 - 44126457

Website: www.vintroninformatic.com; Email: vil_vintron@hotmail.com

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED			FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED		
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	100.08	-	483.19	100.08	1,297.96	1,851.29
Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional / extraordinary items and tax	(7.48)	(15.37)	91.49	(22.85)	109.47	(107.57)
Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional / extraordinary items and tax	(7.48)	(15.37)	91.49	(22.85)	109.47	(107.57)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7.48)	(15.37)	91.49	(22.85)	109.47	(107.57)
Equity Share Capital	783.86	783.86	783.86	783.86	783.86	783.86
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	(1,940.07)
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each)						
Basic:	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.12	(0.03)	0.14	(0.12)
Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.12	(0.03)	0.14	(0.12)
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each)						
Basic:	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.12	(0.03)	0.14	(0.12)
Diluted:	(0.01)	(0.02)	0.12	(0.03)	0.14	(0.12)

NOTES:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11th November, 2023 at 11:00 AM and the same were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 11th November, 2023 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The Company operates in a single segment: manufacturing, trading and sale of electronic security & surveillance products.
- The figures have been re-grouped/ rearranged wherever required for the purpose of comparison.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 11.11.2023For and on behalf of the Board
VINTRON INFORMATICS LIMITED
Sd/-
(ASHISH)
Company Secretary and Compliance officer**A.K. SPINTEX LIMITED**

Regd. Office:-14 K.M. STONE, CHITTOR ROAD, BILIYA-KALAN, BHILWARA-311001 (RAJ.) Ph: 9887049006, 9929139002

Email:-akspintex@gmail.com; Website:-www.akspintex.com (CIN: L17117RJ1994PLC008916)

Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and 6 Month ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	2795.51	3032.13	5827.64	11643.27
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	167.15	223.11	390.26	732.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	167.15	223.11	390.26	732.42
Equity Share Capital	503.17	503.17	503.17	503.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2549.37
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic & Diluted (In Rs.)	3.32	4.43	7.76	14.56
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic & Diluted (In Rs.)	3.32	4.43	7.76	14.56

Notes:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and 6 Month ended 30th September 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats on Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.akspintex.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For A.K. SPINTEX LIMITED
Sd/-
(Prakash Chand Chhabra)
Managing Director (DIN: 00155631)Date : 11.11.2023
Place: Bhilwara

Regd. Office: Hazi Rattan Link Road, Post Box No. 71, Bathinda, Punjab-151001 Ph.: 0164-2240163, 2240443, 2211628
Fax: 0164-5003638, Website: www.bcl.ind.in
Email: bcl@mittalgroup.co.in, CIN: L24231PB1976PLC003624

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (RS. IN LAKHS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		F.Y. Ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Income						
TOTAL REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS	48273.33	43047.71	45524.79	91321.04	83330.24	182663.16
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	3032.85	2748.8	-127.91	5781.65	2222.86	8548.99
PROFIT BEFORE TAX AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	3032.85	2697.73	-127.91	5730.58	2222.86	8548.99
NET PROFIT AFTER TAX AND EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	1966.77	1975.52	-81.64	3942.29	1693.15	6435.45
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (1+12)	2200.05	1975.52	55.27	4175.57	1830.06	6564.94
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (EQUITY SHARES OF RS. 10/- EACH)	2535.70	2415	2415	2535.7	2415	2415
OTHER EQUITY	54570.70	49232.75	36958.59	54570.7	36968.59	46616.12
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Re. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	7.23	7.71	-0.34	14.94	7.01	27.45
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	6.99	7.38	-0.34	14.37	7.01	27.45

The abstract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter / Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 is as given below:

Total Revenue from Operations	36862.96	33481.81	42774.27	70344.77	80578.52	163971.88
Net Profit before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2189.98	1987.36	736.33	4177.34	3120.25	9621.29
Net Profit after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1283.63	1519.9	566.46	2803.53	2348.9	7208.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	1516.91	1519.9	703.37	3036.81	2485.81	7338.31

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated/ Standalone Audited Quarterly/ Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE)/ (NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE/ NSE (Stock Exchange) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.bcl.ind.in



Registered Of

EXTRACT OF UNAI

Total Income from Operati	
Net Profit from Ordinary A	
Net Profit for the period af	
Paid-up Equity Share Capit	
Reserves excluding Revalu	
sheet of previous year	
Earnings Per Share (EP	
a) Basic & Diluted EPS bef	
b) Basic & Diluted EPS aft	

EXTRACT OF UNAI

Total Income from Operati	
Net Profit from Ordinary A	
Net Profit for the period af	
Paid-up Equity Share Capit	
Reserves excluding Revalu	
sheet of previous year	
Earnings Per Share (EP	
a) Basic & Diluted EPS bef	
b) Basic & Diluted EPS aft	

Notes:

- The financial results for the
- The above results, duly revi
- The above is an extract of Exchange under Regulator Company's website i.e. ww

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)
Date : 14th August, 2023**Jagan JAGAN LAMPS LIMIT**

CIN: L31501HR1993PLC033993

Reg. Off.: Narela Piao Manihari Road, Kundli, Distt. Sonapat-131
Tel: +91 8814805077 ; Email: sales@jaganlamps.com; Web: ww**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX M**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	Rs
1	Total Income From Operations	1457.74	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.63	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.63	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.2	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	68.2	
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	729.52	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	1. Basic	0.93	
	2. Diluted	0.93	

NOTE:

- The above results duly reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the board;
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for t 30.09.2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regula Un-Audited Financial results for the quarter and six month ended 30.09.2023 are ava www.jaganlamps.com and stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (*nd AS) notified under secti Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended till date. Such transition has been carried Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

Date: 10.11.2023

Place: Kundli, Haryana

For & On Beha
Jaga
Ashish Aggar

